STEELTOTEM
BASIC
Outdoor Single SideThe Best Solutions For Great Projects
Totem device for
Digital Signage
Versatile and powerful tool for
your Marketing campaigns
Audiovisual Content

BASIC
Outdoor Single Side
      PRODUCT CODIFICATION
Display Base
Color    Product Series   Front Panel
Chassis
00 X X X X327
Example: 32755BZCT
SteelTotem Basic With 55” Display; Color White; Base Plinth; Front Panel Extra-Clear Glass, Triple Chassis
Example: 32700XEXX
SteelTotem Basic
base Plinth
Example: 32700CXXX
SteelTotem Basic
color Grey
Example: 32702XXXX
SteelTotem Basic
with 55” Display
DISPLAYS
01
02
03
04
05
32” - 47”
49” - 55”
60” - 65”
70” - 75”
80” - 86”
00 Not defined
CODE SIZE
BASES
Trim
Plinth
E
DENOMINATION
Z
Not definedX
CODE
COLORESCOLORS
Black
White
Grey
A
DENOMINATION SAMPLE
B
C
Not definedX
CODE
Example: 32700XXXT
SteelTotem Basic
Triple Chassis
CHASSIS
Triple ChassisT
DENOMINATIONCODE
Not definedX
Example: 32700XXCX
SteelTotem Basic
Front Panel Extra-Clear Glass
FRONT PANELS
Extra-Clear Glass